Session

Session

Session

From

08:30 AM

08:45 AM

10:40 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

03:00 PM

From

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

11:10 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

03:00 PM

From

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

The National Board

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor (NS) Course

To

08:45 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:50 PM

04:15 PM

To

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:50 PM

04:15 PM

To

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

04:15 PM

AGENDA

Title

Introductory Remarks

The NS Endorsement and Rules for Commissioned Inspectors, RCI-1
Qualifications and Duties for Authorized Inspections

Lunch

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor Duties Workshop

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Duties Workshop

Title

Quiz #1 with Homework Review
Elements of a Survey

Auditor Attributes and Skills

Lunch

Conducting Audits and Audit Techniques

Assessment of Quality Program Documents

Title
Quiz #2 with Homework Review
Assessment of Quality Program Documents Workshop

Class Photo in Inspection Room;
Lunch

Assessment of Quality Program Documents Workshop (cont.)




Session From
08:30 AM
7 09:30 AM
12:30 PM
8 01:30 PM
04:00 PM

Session From
8 08:30 AM
9 10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

The National Board

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor (NS) Course

To

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:15 PM

To

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

04:30 PM

AGENDA

Title

Quiz #3 with Homework Review

Conducting Audits and Checklists Workshop

Lunch

Audits of N Stamp Holders with Material Organization Scope (Case Study)

Exam Information Review

Title

Audit Case Study Review
Monitoring Activities
Lunch

Final Examination




