The National Board

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor (NS) Course AGENDA

Session	From	То	Title
	08:30 AM	08:45 AM	Introductory Remarks
1	08:45 AM	10:30 AM	The NS Endorsement and Rules for Commissioned Inspectors, RCI-1
2	10:40 AM	12:30 PM	Qualifications and Duties for Authorized Inspections
	12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Lunch
	01:30 PM	02:50 PM	Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor Duties Workshop
	03:00 PM	04:15 PM	Authorized Nuclear Inspector Duties Workshop
Session	From	То	Title
	08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Quiz #1 with Homework Review
3	09:30 AM	11:00 AM	Elements of a Survey
4	11:10 AM	12:30 PM	Auditor Attributes and Skills
	12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Lunch
5	01:30 PM	02:50 PM	Conducting Audits and Audit Techniques
6	03:00 PM	04:15 PM	Assessment of Quality Program Documents
Session	From	То	Title
	08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Quiz #2 with Homework Review
6	09:30 AM	12:30 PM	Assessment of Quality Program Documents Workshop
	12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Class Photo in Inspection Room; Lunch
	01:30 PM	04:15 PM	Assessment of Quality Program Documents Workshop (cont.)

The National Board

Authorized Nuclear Inspector Supervisor (NS) Course AGENDA

Session	From	То	Title
	08:30 AM	09:30 AM	Quiz #3 with Homework Review
7	09:30 AM	12:30 PM	Conducting Audits and Checklists Workshop
	12:30 PM	01:30 PM	Lunch
8	01:30 PM	04:00 PM	Audits of N Stamp Holders with Material Organization Scope (Case Study)
	04:00 PM	04:15 PM	Exam Information Review
Session	From	То	Title
8	08:30 AM	10:30 AM	Audit Case Study Review
9	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Monitoring Activities
	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch
	12:30 PM	04:30 PM	Final Examination